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2023/24 8th round, Match #37
Friday, 11.05.2024, 12:30, "Avanhard", Uzhhorod. 20°C. Spectators: 100

«Metalist» Kharkiv

1 : 2

«Hirnyk-Sport» Горішні Плавні

25 Rybak Vladyslav
99 Gomes (C)
42 Fedoriv Vitalii
29 Abramov Yehor
8 Dihtiar Kyrylo
22 Busko Andrii
5 Pidruchnyi Denys
21 Bahachanskyi Maksym
27 Isaienko Yevhenii
9 Synchuk Hennadii
7 Riazantsev Yevhenii

Substitutes
31 Fastov Dmytro
24 Lutsiv P
44 Porokh Bohdan
13 Horiainov Oleksii
20 Vernattus Daniel Oniebuchi
77 Chidomere Aleks
6 Tepliakov Daniil
19 Kaidalov Danylo
16 Horenko Roman
4 Golubka Yurii
14 Vlaha Kyrylo
11 Tsvirenko Oleksandr

Coach
Anishchenko Andrii

12 Kozlov Stanislav
94 Moroz Yevhen (C)
14 Chibueze Pryns Chisom
15 Chernysh Denys
27 Romanenko Andrii
16 Odoh Innosent Chidozi
9 Posievkin Radion
13 Chertkoiev Inal
11 Dmytriiev Danylo
10 Hora Bohdan
7 Nyzhnyk Artem

Substitutes
95 Veklych Danylo
20 Yurchenko Illia
77 Sheptitskyi Maksym
17 Podrezan Oleksandr
99 Mukhamathalieiev Vladyslav

66 Chukvuemeka Nnabuige
Richmond

23 Studenko Viacheslav

Coach
Kutsenko Valerii

Referee:
Tytov Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Lapytsьkyy Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Kuzmenko Mykola
4th Official:
Kasatkin Andrii
Referee Observer:
Bukovetskyi Romeo
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, 2023/24, 8th round, Match #37
Friday, 11.05.2024, 12:30, "Avanhard", Uzhhorod. 20°C. Spectators: 100

«Metalist» Kharkiv 1 : 2 «Hirnyk-Sport» Горішні Плавні
21 Bahachanskyi Maksym

24 Lutsiv P 46'

58' 27 Romanenko Andrii
77 Sheptitskyi Maksym

22 Busko Andrii
6 Tepliakov Daniil 67'

75' 11 Dmytriiev Danylo
99 Mukhamathalieiev Vladyslav

27 Isaienko Yevhenii
19 Kaidalov Danylo 75'

75'
10 Hora Bohdan
66 Chukvuemeka Nnabuige
Richmond

75' 7 Nyzhnyk Artem
23 Studenko Viacheslav

7 Riazantsev Yevhenii
77 Chidomere Aleks 75'

77 Chidomere Aleks 78'

79' 23 Studenko Viacheslav

85' 23 Studenko Viacheslav
8 Dihtiar Kyrylo

20 Vernattus Daniel Oniebuchi 86'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


